
Haywood High School 
1175 East College Street 
Brownsville, TN 38012 
Phone: 731-772-1845 

Administration 

Michelle Tillman 

Haywood High Principal 
michelle.tillman@hcsk12.
net 

Brett Jones 

Assistant Principal  
brett.jones@hcsk12.net 

Robert Matthis 

Assistant Principal  
robert.matthis@hcsk12.net
  

Ross Janeiro 

Assistant Principal  
ross.janeiro@hcsk12.net 

Chissolssi Jones 

ELA PLC Coach 
chissolssi.jones@hcsk12.n
et  

Monquea Coby 

Math PLC Coach 
monquea.coby@hcsk12.n
et 

 

 

Staff 

Larissa Byars, 
Attendance Clerk 
larissa.byars@hcsk12.net 

Tequilla Cole, Secretary 
tequilla.cole@hcsk12.net 

Quanita Blair, CTE 
Secretary 
quanita.blair@hcsk12.net 

Karen German, 
Bookkeeper 
Karen.German@hcsk12.ne
t 

Jordan Clagg, School 
Counselor 
Jordan.Clagg@hcsk12.net 

Tamiko Hardrick, School 
Counselor 
sarah.haynes@hcsk12.net 

Cuwannia Kent, 
Guidance Register 
Cuwannia.Kent@hcsk12.n
et 

Shanell Moore, School 
Counselor 
shanell.moore@hcsk12.net 

Tokesha Young, School 
Nurse 
tokesha.young@hcsk12.ne
t 

Chante Campbell, Dual 
Enrollment Coordinator 
Chante.Campbell@hcsk12.
net 

 

Teachers 

English 

Brandy Condron 

Cyndi Connell 

Jordan Crook 

Jack Dowdy 

Amanda Kinnison 

Beth Neely 

Maya Thornton 

Na’ah Yisrael  

Math 

Patsy Cobb 

Theresa Dague 

James Daniels 

Nancy Elizando 

Sarita Johnson 

Jazmyne Singleton 

 

Science 

Tameka Forrest 

Joseph Hellman 
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Social Studies 

Jonathan Canada 

Chris Glass 

Rick Mason 

Nathan Miles 

Josh Puckett 

  

Fine Arts 

Jennifer Friedman 

Ukerrius Fuller 

Jocelyn Kissell 

Andrew Swortzel 

  

Library 

Vacant  

 

Physical Education 

Rodney Chatman 

Tyler Morton 

Cayla Sheets 

  

World Language 

Meghan Anderson 

Tiffany Soriano 

  

Personal Finance 

Allyson Leath 

  

JAG 

Eliza Ford 

  

ROTC 

Major Delois Dailey 

Lt. Col. Myron Stamps 

  

CTE 

Patrick Black 

Callie Coats 

John Joyner 

Chris McCain 

Cindy Moore 

James Moss 

Ashley Mullen 

Martin Rodriguez 

Rachel Savage 

Kelsey Stanley 

Donna Winchester  

SPED 

C.C. Comage  

Jeff Comstock 

Jackie Dillingham 

Meshelle Ivy 

Kerrick Owens 

Hattie Starks 

Audra Yates 

  

Social Worker 

D.J. Delk 

Stephanie Jones 

  

Educational Assistants 

Humberto Aguilar 

Glynn Bridgewater  

Mary Bufford 

Jennifer Delk 

Quanisa Richmond 

Rachel Terry 

Amanda Tyus 

Kasie Young 



 

 

Nutrition Services 

Cynthia Turner, Manager 
cynthia.turner@hcsk12.net 
Kathy Waddell, Assistant 
Manager 
kathy.waddell@hcsk12.net 
Willie Carter 
Charlesetta Jones 
Terria Hunter 
Reba Clark 

  

Custodians 

Kenneth Jones 
Michael Watkins 

Demaya Barnett 
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